### The Board of Trustees

### NAMASTE

## We want every family of our India Community to have a proud sense of personal ownership in our Cultural Center

The Board of Trustees of the India Association is reaching out to all our community members and encouraging them to become Trustees of the India Association Cultural & Educational Center.

There are a lot of advantages to becoming a Trustee.

- You become invested in this growing community of North Central Florida
- You can take advantage of discounted Hall rental rates
- Your name and donation is recognized on our Trustee Plaque displayed at the Center
- You get to participate in decision making of how our facility is managed and which direction to expand its growth
- Your contribution helps maintain and renovate the hall
- Most importantly, your contribution helps our community and our children connect and learn about the Indian Culture as they grow into the future leaders of tomorrow

In the past two decades, our India Association community has evolved and grown from a fledgling group to a vibrant and dynamic organization, bound by our common ties of culture, heritage and community. It is only with your involvement and support that the India Cultural Center can continue to serve your cultural, educational and spiritual needs.

We hope that you will step forward, donate and help us succeed.

Please PRINT below form and mail with your donation.

#### PLEASE PRINT AND MAIL

# India Association Cultural & Educational Center

Ocala. Florida

# DONOR FORM

DONOR NAME:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADDRESS:		
	CITY: STAT	E: ZIP:
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		
	NT:  * PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK TO IACEC	CHECK NO:  * YOUR DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE
\$ 1000 \$ 2000 \$ 3000 \$ 5000 \$ 7500	WE THANK YOU FOR YO	UR GENEROUS DONATION
\$ 10,000 \$ 12,500 \$ 25,000	MAILING ADDRESS: IACEC, 1726 SW 27TH AVE, OCALA, FL 34471	
	ANY QUESTIONS? PLEASE EMAIL US AT:  ANIL3@COX.NET	
	PLEASE PR	INT AND MAIL